CHAMPION PENDANT LUMINAIRES
2 |  Champ ion Pendan t Lumina i res
CPL730KCDEFC-B with CRM12B Shade
All specifications subject to change without notice. Champ ion Pendan t Lumina i res  |  3
Delivering up to 10,500 Lumens, this Performance Pendant Family offers
three product platforms for various applications
Each product platform is built on a powerful light engine with six different
lumen options

CPL630KCDEFC-S with BLG12-S Shade and DECO-S Deco Leg Kit
All specifications subject to change without notice. Champ ion Pendan t Lumina i res  |  5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
Electrical/Dimming
Standard Housing
MVD - 120/277V Triac/ELV/0-10V Driver
  (Modules 2, 3 and 4)
MVD2 - 120/277V 0-10V Driver
  (Modules 5 and 6)
Remote Mount Driver
RDE - MVD Driver (Modules 2, 3 and 4)
  MVD2 Driver (Modules 5, 6 and 7)
Remote Mount Driver with Battery Backup
RDB - MVD Driver (Modules 2, 3 and 4)
  MVD2 Driver (Modules 5, 6 and 7)
Canopy Mount Driver
CDE - MVD Driver (Modules 2, 3 and 4)
  MVD2 Driver (Modules 5, 6 and 7)
Canopy Mount Driver with Battery Backup
CDB - MVD Driver (Modules 2, 3 and 4)
  MVD2 Driver (Modules 5, 6 and 7)
Mounting
FC - Flexible Cable
RS2 - Rigid Stem
ECP123 - Eye Hook, 6 Ft.
  Cord and NEMA
  15A, 120V Twist
  Lock Plug
ECP273 - Eye Hook, 6 Ft.
  Cord and NEMA
  15A, 277V Twist
  Lock Plug
RIG34 - 3/4-Inch
  Threaded Rigid
  Conduit Adapter
  (No Canopy Provided)
Finish
B - Black Housing,
  Black Cord
P - White Housing,
  White Cord
S - Silver Housing,
  Black Cord
LED Light Engine
CPL2 - 23W/2550lm
CPL3 - 36W/3650lm
CPL4 - 50W/4571lm
CPL5 - 57W/6580lm
CPL6 - 65W/7270lm
CPL71 - 90W/9230lm
1. CPL7 available in RDE, RDB, CDE, or CDB versions only
2. RS Mount units come with canopy and 6” stem. Extra stem lengths must be ordered separately as needed
3. Use of Cord and Plug mounting options limits CPL2 through CPL4 to TRIAC/ELV dimming and CPL5 through CPL6 to non-dimming only
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Rigid Stems
Rigid Stem Lengths for “RS” Mount Only
10 Ft. Maximum Allowable Stem Length
ST6 - 6-Inch Rigid Stem
ST12 - 12-Inch Rigid Stem
ST18 - 18-Inch Rigid Stem
ST24 - 24-Inch Rigid Stem
ST30 - 30-Inch Rigid Stem
ST36 - 36-Inch Rigid Stem
ST42 - 42-Inch Rigid Stem
ST48 - 48-Inch Rigid Stem

13.4" 13.4"
8.41" 8.41" 10.95" 10.95"
All specifications subject to change without notice.8 |  Champ ion Pendan t Lumina i res
PERFORMANCE SERIES DECORATIVE OPTIONS
Deco Kits
DECO - Decorative Legs and Bottom Glass Lens;
  For 12" Shades Only
CPL12FAL - Optional Acrylic Bottom Lens for 12" Deco Leg Kit
DECO16 - Decorative Legs and Bottom Glass Lens;
  For 16" Shades
4600042 - Spacer for DECO16;
  Must order three (3) per each DECO16 Kit
Bottom Lens Accessories
Not combinable with Deco Leg Kits
PACDLA12 - 12" Conical Clear Acrylic Prismatic Drop Lens and Clamp
PASFLA12 - 12" Smooth Clear Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA12F - 12" Smooth Frosted Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PACDLA16 - 16" Conical Clear Acrylic Prismatic Drop Lens and Clamp
PASFLA16 - 16" Smooth Clear Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA16F - 16" Smooth Frosted Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA22 - 22" Smooth Clear Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA22F - 22" Smooth Frosted Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
Wire Guards
Not combinable with Deco Leg Kits
WG12 - 12" Wire Guard
WG16 - 16" Wire Guard